
2020- 2021 Graduate Council Meeting Schedule 
Fall 2020 - Virtual Meetings  

Spring 2021 Meeting location or format TBA 
Meeting time:  12:30pm – 2:00pm 

 
Meeting Dates       
 
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 
Organizational Meeting 
1:00 – 2:00pm (meeting time is  
different from regularly scheduled  
meetings) 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
 
Tuesday, October 6, 2020     
12:30pm – 2:00pm  
 
Tuesday, November 3, 2020     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
 
Tuesday, December 1, 2020     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021      
(Tentative, if needed)  
12:30pm – 1:30pm   
 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
 
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 (spring break March 1-6, 2021)     
12:30pm –2:00pm   
 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021      
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021      
12:30pm – 2:00pm 


